December 2025

FRYE'S ROLLER RINK

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Friday Saturday
6/9pm - Patrons
17 and Under
MUST be
Accompanied by
a Parent at All
Times Unless
they have own
their skates

1

Adult Skate
Lessons
7-8:15p $10

4

5

6

6-8:30pm
Adm $6

Child Skate
Lessons
5-6pm $10

6-8:30pm
Adm $6

| Rental Skates $5 for all sessions (rentals included with skate lessons) |

6-9pm 12n-5pm

Adm $10 Adm$10
6-9pm
Adm $10

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

1-5pm Adult Skate 6-8:30pm Child Skate Homeschool 12n-5pm
Adm $10 Lessons Adm $6 Lessons Skate Adm $10
7-8:15p $10 5-6pm $10 12:30-3pm $6
6-9pm
6-8:30pm 6-9pm Adm $10
Adm $6 Adm $10
1-5pm Adult Skate 6-8:30pm Child Skate 6-9pm 12n-5pm
Adm $10 Lessons Adm $6 Lessons Adm $10 Adm $10
7-8:15p $10 5-6pm $10
6-9pm
6-8:30pm Adm $10
Adm $6
21 22 23 24 25 cLosen | 26 27
CLOSED
1-5pm NO Skate Matinee Skate 12n-5pm
Adm $10 & 10a-3pm Adm$10
Lessons Adm $8
6-9pm
Adm $10
6-9pm
Adm $10
MERRY
CHRISTMAS
28 29 Nov 2025 Jan 2026
1-5pm Adult Skate Matinee Skate Matinee Skate SMTWT F S SMTWT F S
Adm $10 Lessons 10a-3pm 10a-3pm
7-8:15p $10 Adm $8 Adm $8 ! bz
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
6-8:30 6-8:30 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
-8:30pm -8:30pm
Adm $6 Adm $6 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
30




