December 2025

FRYE'S ROLLER RINK

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Friday _Saturday 6/9pm - Patrons 17 and Under MUST be Accompanied by a Parent at All Times Unless they have own their skates	Adult Skate Lessons 7-8:15p \$10	2	3 6-8:30pm Adm \$6	Child Skate Lessons 5-6pm \$10 6-8:30pm Adm \$6	5 6-9pm Adm \$10	6 12n-5pm Adm\$10 6-9pm Adm\$10
	Rental Skates \$5 for all sessions (rentals included with skate lessons)					
7 1-5pm Adm \$10	Adult Skate Lessons 7-8:15p \$10	9	10 6-8:30pm Adm \$6	Child Skate Lessons 5-6pm \$10 6-8:30pm Adm \$6	Homeschool Skate 12:30-3pm \$6 6-9pm Adm \$10	13 12n-5pm Adm\$10 6-9pm Adm\$10
14 1-5pm Adm \$10	Adult Skate Lessons 7-8:15p \$10	16	17 6-8:30pm Adm \$6	Child Skate Lessons 5-6pm \$10 6-8:30pm Adm \$6	19 6-9pm Adm \$10	20 12n-5pm Adm\$10 6-9pm Adm\$10
21 1-5pm Adm \$10	22 NO Skate Lessons	23	24 CLOSED	25 CLOSED MERRY CHRISTMAS	26 Matinee Skate 10a-3pm Adm \$8	27 12n-5pm Adm\$10 6-9pm Adm\$10
28 1-5pm Adm \$10	Adult Skate Lessons 7-8:15p \$10	30 Matinee Skate 10a-3pm Adm \$8 6-8:30pm Adm \$6	3 1 Matinee Skate 10a-3pm Adm \$8 6-8:30pm Adm \$6	Nov 2025 S M T W T 2 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 30	1 7 8 4 5 11 12 12 18 19	Jan 2026 T W T F S 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24 27 28 29 30 31